2023-2024 Middle School Virtual Challenge Meet #1 Results

Science (4-8) - Team

Rank School
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Dallas Dealey MS
Garland Austin Academy MS
Lindsay MS

Pettus MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Omaha Paul Pewitt MS
Whitesboro MS

Grady MS

White Oak MS

Garland Jackson Tech MS
Sonora MS

Olney MS

Callisburg MS

City View MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Woodson MS

Muenster MS

Savoy MS

Dallas Greiner MS
Ponder MS

Dallas Walker MS

Wink MS

Mart MS

Medina MS

Gail Borden MS
Whiteface MS

Seymour MS

San Saba MS

Students

Owen Eason, Darsheel Paila, Quinn Keller

Gabe Swallow, Brandon Clark, Ahmed Alazzawi
Hank Vestal, Isaac Reiter, Brian Fuhrmann

Isabella Ames, Julia Bridge, Abigail Cobb

Gurvir Gill, Nanaki Dhaliwal, Amreen Dhaliwal
Jacob Terrell, Walter Terrell, Cooper West

Ian Niles, Layla Carey, Brant Thompson

Daniel Woodward, Rebeca Rodriguez, Micah Mann
Nathan Stringer, Beau Tincher, Eli Fritche

Isaac Armendariz, Janis Jacob, Angelica Maciel
Burkes Kissire, Luke Snyder, Keanu Hernandez
Grace Jeske, Crayton Nash, Miles Branum

Ford Buckaloo, Matti Townsend, Martin Easter
Cade Lacock, Auryn Barker, Anastasia Campbell
Tucker Rojas, Abby Yohn, Lauren Love

Karaline Crook, Makenzie Nelson, Hannah Leverton
Anthony Schad, Dylan Luke, Audrey Hartman
Brandt Huffman, Jace Williams, Chase Cornwell
Daniel Ortiz, Elias Carrillo, Nancy Matchuala
Parker Chavez, Russell Kerlee, Landon Jones
Lusianny Silva Fucci, Xoaquin Segura, Ryan Borrelli
Sadie Udy, Daniel Ruiz, Gatlin Voyles

Wyatt Pankonien, Alexis Sheffield, Justin Ward

Lia Andrews, Honey Galbreath, Logan Cook

Riley Redwine, Brady Dickerhoff, Eli Scott

Oziel Gandara, Zade Linman, Andres Guardiola
Jentry Bibb, Faith Snow, Ella Fowler

Edith Boswell, Siler Walts, Mason Murphy

Conference
SA
6A
2A
1A
2A
3A
3A
1A
3A
6A
2A
2A
3A
3A
3A
1A
2A
1A
SA
3A
S5A
2A
2A
1A
1A
1A
2A
2A

District Total Score

11
9

13
30
33
14
10
8

15

10

15
21
13
23
11
10
11

18

29

420
399
379
328
312
311
291
277
257
242
229
227
227
226
226
223
199
184
174
172
161
161
150
118
116
113
111
74



Science (4-8) - Team - 1A

Rank
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School

Pettus MS
Grady MS
Woodson MS
Savoy MS
Medina MS
Gail Borden MS
Whiteface MS

Students

Isabella Ames, Julia Bridge, Abigail Cobb

Daniel Woodward, Rebeca Rodriguez, Micah Mann
Karaline Crook, Makenzie Nelson, Hannah Leverton
Brandt Huffman, Jace Williams, Chase Cornwell
Lia Andrews, Honey Galbreath, Logan Cook

Riley Redwine, Brady Dickerhoff, Eli Scott

Oziel Gandara, Zade Linman, Andres Guardiola

Conference
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A

District
30

8

21

23

31

6

7

Total Score
328
277
223
184
118
116
113



Science (4-8) - Team - 2A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Lindsay MS Hank Vestal, Isaac Reiter, Brian Fuhrmann 2A 13 379

2 All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS Gurvir Gill, Nanaki Dhaliwal, Amreen Dhaliwal 2A 33 312

3 Sonora MS Burkes Kissire, Luke Snyder, Keanu Hernandez 2A 7 229

4 Olney MS Grace Jeske, Crayton Nash, Miles Branum 2A 9 227

5 Muenster MS Anthony Schad, Dylan Luke, Audrey Hartman 2A 13 199

6 Wink MS Sadie Udy, Daniel Ruiz, Gatlin Voyles 2A 6 161

7 Mart MS Wyatt Pankonien, Alexis Sheffield, Justin Ward 2A 18 150

8 Seymour MS Jentry Bibb, Faith Snow, Ella Fowler 2A 9 111

9 San Saba MS Edith Boswell, Siler Walts, Mason Murphy 2A 29 74



Science (4-8) - Team - 3A

Rank School

Omaha Paul Pewitt MS
Whitesboro MS

White Oak MS
Callisburg MS

City View MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Ponder MS
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Students

Jacob Terrell, Walter Terrell, Cooper West

Ian Niles, Layla Carey, Brant Thompson

Nathan Stringer, Beau Tincher, Eli Fritche

Ford Buckaloo, Matti Townsend, Martin Easter
Cade Lacock, Auryn Barker, Anastasia Campbell
Tucker Rojas, Abby Yohn, Lauren Love

Parker Chavez, Russell Kerlee, Landon Jones

Conference
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

District
14

10

15

10

7

15

10

Total Score
311
291
257
227
226
226
172



Science (4-8) - Team - SA

Rank School

1
2
3

Dallas Dealey MS
Dallas Greiner MS
Dallas Walker MS

Students
Owen Eason, Darsheel Paila, Quinn Keller
Daniel Ortiz, Elias Carrillo, Nancy Matchuala

Lusianny Silva Fucci, Xoaquin Segura, Ryan Borrelli

Conference
S5A
5A
5A

District
11
11
11

Total Score
420
174
161



Science (4-8) - Team - 6A

Rank School Students Conference  District Total Score
1 Garland Austin Academy MS Gabe Swallow, Brandon Clark, Ahmed Alazzawi 6A 9 399
2 Garland Jackson Tech MS Isaac Armendariz, Janis Jacob, Angelica Maciel 6A 9 242



Science (4-8) - Individual

Rank
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Name

Owen Eason
Gurvir Gill
Isabella Ames
Isaac Mitchell
Jacob Terrell
Gabe Swallow
Hank Vestal
Brandon Clark
Isaac Reiter
Darsheel Paila
Quinn Keller
Ahmed Alazzawi
Daniel Woodward
Ford Buckaloo
Lia Andrews
Brian Fuhrmann
Julia Bridge

Ian Niles

Nanaki Dhaliwal
Anthony Schad
Tucker Rojas
Isaac Armendariz
Layla Carey
Burkes Kissire
Brant Thompson
Jesus Silva
Kamden Bower
Nathan Stringer
Omer Ayvaci
Connor Redmond
Beau Tincher
Karaline Crook

Kennedy Neu

School
Dallas Dealey MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS

Pettus MS

Tyler Chapel Hill MS
Omaha Paul Pewitt MS
Garland Austin Academy MS
Lindsay MS

Garland Austin Academy MS
Lindsay MS

Dallas Dealey MS

Dallas Dealey MS

Garland Austin Academy MS
Grady MS

Callisburg MS

Medina MS

Lindsay MS

Pettus MS

Whitesboro MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS

Muenster MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Garland Jackson Tech MS
Whitesboro MS
Sonora MS
Whitesboro MS

Dallas Dealey MS
Dallas Dealey MS
White Oak MS

Dallas Dealey MS
Dallas Dealey MS
White Oak MS
Woodson MS

Lindsay MS

Conference
S5A
2A
1A
4A
3A
6A
2A
6A
2A
S5A
5A
6A
1A
3A
1A
2A
1A
3A
2A
2A
3A
6A
3A
2A
3A
S5A
5A
3A
S5A
S5A
3A
1A
2A

District
11
33
30
17
14
9
13
9
13
11
11
9
8
10
31
13
30
10
33
13
15
9
10
7
10
11
11
15
11
11
15
21
13

Grade Level
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Score
179
172
164
154
152
149
148
138
127
121
120
112
112
108
108
104
103
102
101
99
98
96
96
94
93
93
92
92
91
91
90
89
89



32
35
36
37
38
38
40
40
42
42
42
42
42
47
48
49
50
51
51
51
54
54
56
56
56
56
60
60
60
60
64
65
65
65
65
69
69

Cade Lacock
Jordan Stapp
Kaiden Ortiz
Thomas Maxwell
Gabriella Rodriguez
Jaxsen McBride
Walter Terrell
Rebeca Rodriguez
Karli Sluder
Olivia Reyero
Phineas Plauche
Luke Snyder
Micah Mann
Kelton Romine
Abigail Snow
Olivia Allen
Logan Gamache
Grace Jeske

Abby Yohn

Wyatt Pankonien
Crayton Nash
Cooper West
Jennifer Kozoman
Daniel Ortiz

Eli Fritche
Emmalyn Snow
Rufus Nkana
Caleb Anderson
Miles Branum
Janis Jacob

Patton Wagner
Steven Breidenstein
Briar Whisnant
Angel Reyes
Angelica Maciel
Marilynne Woods
Caden Brehn

City View MS
Whitesboro MS
Veribest MS
Whitesboro MS

Dallas Dealey MS
Whitesboro MS
Omaha Paul Pewitt MS
Grady MS

Whitesboro MS

Dallas Dealey MS
Dallas Dealey MS
Sonora MS

Grady MS

Grady MS

Whitesboro MS

Dallas Dealey MS
Whitesboro MS

Olney MS

Gladewater Sabine MS
Mart MS

Olney MS

Omaha Paul Pewitt MS
Dallas Dealey MS
Dallas Greiner MS
White Oak MS
Whitesboro MS

Dallas Dealey MS
White Oak MS

Olney MS

Garland Jackson Tech MS
Grady MS

Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Garland Jackson Tech MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS

3A
3A
1A
3A
5A
3A
3A
1A
3A
S5A
S5A
2A
1A
1A
3A
S5A
3A
2A
3A
2A
2A
3A
S5A
5A
3A
3A
5A
3A
2A
6A
1A
3A
3A
3A
6A
3A
3A

10
11
10
11
10
14

10
11
11

10
11
10

15
18

14
11
11
15
10
11
15

10
10
10

10
10
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89
88
87
85
84
84
83
83
82
82
82
82
82
81
80
79
78
77
77
77
76
76
75
75
75
75
74
74
74
74
73
72
72
72
72
71
71



69
72
72
72
75
75
77
77
77
77
77
77
83
84
84
86
86
88
88
88
88
92
92
92
95
95
95
95
99
99
101
101
101
104
104
104
104

Aniya Perry
Caelyn Hill
Emma Winter
Auryn Barker
Lauren Muntz
Colt Cearley
Melanie Tunnell
Sloane Tsai
Makenzie Nelson
Hannah Leverton
Kipton Wiebe
Anastasia Campbell
Owen Hughes
Kennadi Fuller
Ethan Radillo
Brandt Huffman
Bella Beckett
Rhett Fagan

Max Coleman
Matti Townsend
Sadie Udy

Jace Williams
Jemma Keller
Lusianny Silva Fucci
Odin Savard
Abigail Cobb
Michael Hughes
Alexis Sheftield
Anna Josekutty
Darius Koch
Abram Dinwiddie
Jacobi Esquivel
Hy Ngo

Chase Cornwell
Parker Chavez
Russell Kerlee
Wyatt Handy

Dallas Dealey MS
Dallas Dealey MS
Whitesboro MS
City View MS
Whitesboro MS
Grady MS

Grady MS

Dallas Dealey MS
Woodson MS
Woodson MS
Grady MS

City View MS
White Oak MS
Whitesboro MS
City View MS
Savoy MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Dallas Dealey MS
Callisburg MS
Wink MS

Savoy MS
Whitesboro MS
Dallas Walker MS
Olney MS

Pettus MS
Whitesboro MS
Mart MS

Garland Austin Academy MS
Garland Jackson Tech MS
Olney MS

Olney MS
Garland Austin Academy MS
Savoy MS

Ponder MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS

5A
5A
3A
3A
3A
1A
1A
5A
1A
1A
1A
3A
3A
3A
3A
1A
3A
3A
5A
3A
2A
1A
3A
5A
2A
1A
3A
2A
6A
6A
2A
2A
6A
1A
3A
3A
3A

11
11
10

10

11

21
21
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71
70
70
70
68
68
67
67
67
67
67
67
66
65
65
64
64
63
63
63
63
62
62
62
61
61
61
61
60
60
59
59
59
58
58
58
58



108
108
110
110
110
113
114
114
114
114
118
118
118
118
118
123
123
123
123
127
127
127
127
131
131
133
133
133
136
136
136
139
139
139
139
139
139

Ian Wilcox

Sam Warren
Landon Jones
Martin Easter
Remi Davenport
Montgomery Martin
Jentry Bibb

Elias Carrillo
Rocco Bergara
Daniel Ruiz

Krue Gray

Keanu Hernandez
MacKenzie Berngen
Ella Adams

Cole Dennis
Matteo Napolitano
Libby Hartsell
Alec Dixon
Xoaquin Segura
Lauren Love
Dylan Luke
Raiden Weeks
Tori Mendoza
Liberty Hill

Lake Lawson
Audrey Hartman
Ava Mokate
Andrew Kuzhippillil
Jayden Robledo
Drenin Carter
Henry Tryon
Andrea Gamez
Hannah Dial
Asher Hillis

Jacob Murguia
Ryan Borrelli

Hudson Hawkins

Whitesboro MS
Lindsay MS

Ponder MS

Callisburg MS
Callisburg MS

Ponder MS

Seymour MS

Dallas Greiner MS
Ponder MS

Wink MS

Grady MS

Sonora MS

Olney MS

Woodson MS

Grady MS

Dallas Dealey MS
Whitesboro MS

White Oak MS

Dallas Walker MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Muenster MS

Savoy MS

City View MS

Savoy MS

Woodson MS
Muenster MS

Garland Austin Academy MS
Garland Austin Academy MS
Dallas Dealey MS
Ponder MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Pettus MS

Pettus MS

Muenster MS

Olney MS

Dallas Walker MS
Gladewater Sabine MS

3A
2A
3A
3A
3A
3A
2A
5A
3A
2A
1A
2A
2A
1A
1A
S5A
3A
3A
5A
3A
2A
1A
3A
1A
1A
2A
6A
6A
S5A
3A
3A
1A
1A
2A
2A
5A
3A

10
13
10
10
10
10

11
10

21

11
10
15
11
15
13
23

23
21
13

11
10
15
30
30
13

11
15

[o i« NiNe SN e <o < Jae <JNe SR e e e RN B T I BN e cll e e <R R < Rae < e R RN e e R e i N e

57
57
56
56
56
55
54
54
54
54
53
53
53
53
53
52
52
52
52
51
51
51
51
50
50
49
49
49
48
48
48
47
47
47
47
47
47



139
146
146
146
146
146
151
151
151
151
151
156
156
156
156
160
160
160
160
160
165
165
165
165
165
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
177
177
177
177
177

Ryan Pineda
Bennett Powers
Eliseo Garza
Gracie Deatherage
Josue Jovel Zelaya
Brayden Childress
Oziel Gandara
James Fleitman
Nancy Matchuala
Anna Krause
Carlos Mendez
Jace Weston
Conrad Vestal
Will Leidel

Gatlin Voyles
Isaac Zeledon
Victoria Pint
Clara Bindel
Garrett Steele
Nya Degraffenreed
Jaxon Guerrero
Audrey Rinner
Benjamin Myers
Xiomara Vacca Loaiza
Sydney Smith
Emmory Laney
Braxton Wood
Riley Redwine
Hayden Snyder
Avianna Perez
Clara Symank
Brenna Ollila
Jacob Campbell
Mackenzie Garcia
Maddox Paul
Brady Dickerhoff
Honey Galbreath

Pettus MS

Olney MS

Sonora MS

Grady MS

Dallas Walker MS
City View MS
Whiteface MS
Muenster MS
Dallas Greiner MS
Whitesboro MS
Dallas Walker MS
Grady MS
Lindsay MS
Muenster MS
Wink MS

Ponder MS

Olney MS
Muenster MS
White Oak MS
Whitesboro MS
Lindsay MS
Lindsay MS
Dallas Dealey MS
Dallas Walker MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Ponder MS

Gail Borden MS
Ponder MS
Callisburg MS
Olney MS
Whitesboro MS
Savoy MS

Ponder MS

White Oak MS
Gail Borden MS
Medina MS

1A
2A
2A
1A
5A
3A
1A
2A
S5A
3A
S5A
1A
2A
2A
2A
3A
2A
2A
3A
3A
2A
2A
S5A
5A
3A
3A
3A
1A
3A
3A
2A
3A
1A
3A
3A
1A
1A

30

13
11
10
11

13
13

10

13
15
10
13
13
11
11
10
10
10

10
10

10
23
10
15

31
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47
46
46
46
46
46
45
45
45
45
45
44
44
44
44
43
43
43
43
43
42
42
42
42
42
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
40
40
40
40
40



182
183
183
183
183
183
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
196
196
196
196
200
200
202
202
202
202
202
202
208
209
209
209
209
213
214
214
214
214
218

Amreen Dhaliwal
Colsen Gable-Still
Carter Corcoran
Justin Raymond
Kinsley Boyd
Delilah Odom
Hudson Saller
Isabella Mora
Zade Linman
Nolan Fisher
Trent Berngen
Oliver Hernandez
Edith Boswell
Katelyn Peters
Sixto Navas
Jackson Spurlock
Savannah Winslow
Eli Scott

Aiden Mata
Sophie Parish

SJ Kirkpatrck
Aanyaa Mehra
Carson Wardlaw
Emerald Edgington
Valeria Mejia
Faith Snow
Andres Guardiola
Barrett Neu
Charlee Dumovich
Jalissa Whitlock
Jasmin Stadeli
Ashton Nowicki
Maddison Estes
Isabella Gonzalez
Vicente Montanez
Dawson Campbell

Gabriela Hernandez

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
White Oak MS

Lindsay MS

Gladewater Sabine MS
Callisburg MS

City View MS

Callisburg MS

Dallas Dealey MS
Whiteface MS

Muenster MS

Olney MS

Grady MS

San Saba MS

Whitesboro MS

Dallas Dealey MS

Olney MS

Whitesboro MS

Gail Borden MS

Grady MS

Whitesboro MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Sonora MS

Olney MS

Dallas Walker MS
Seymour MS

Whiteface MS

Lindsay MS

Whitesboro MS

Olney MS

Garland Jackson Tech MS
Ponder MS

Ponder MS

Dallas Dealey MS
Whiteface MS

Callisburg MS

Dallas Greiner MS

2A
3A
2A
3A
3A
3A
3A
5A
1A
2A
2A
1A
2A
3A
5A
2A
3A
1A
1A
3A
2A
2A
2A
2A
S5A
2A
1A
2A
3A
2A
6A
3A
3A
5A
1A
3A
5A

33
15
13
15
10

10
11

13

29

10

11

10

10
10
11

10
11
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39
37
37
37
37
37
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
35
35
35
35
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
33
32
31
31
31
31
30
29
29
29
29
28



218
218
221
221
221
224
224
226
227
227
227
227
227
227
233
233
233
236
236
238
238
238
238
242
242
242
245
245
245
245
249
249
249
252
252
252
252

Angel Ferrer Franco
Amelie Killian
Jaxon Berry
Landon Clark
Nathan Michael
Will Caffey

Jett Brock

Jayden Lutkenhaus
Ella Fowler
Cayson Sweeden
Derare Markos
Pedro Gonzalez
Kambry Sanders
Cason Sicking
Avery Brown

Siler Walts

Kindyl Cone
Eveth Mendez
Ashtyn Redder
Brett Schonberg
Luke Gresham
Jaxon Bedford
Jordyn Lee

Eric Palacios
Trystenn Krob
Kaylynn Johnson
Cannon McDowell
Haley Jo Heine
Brinley Swalls
Teagyn Terry
McKinley Reid
Brianna Mandujano
Elisa Blancarte
Karsyn Arceneaux
Isabella Hernandez
Zeph Tejada

Tray Long

Olney MS

Dallas Walker MS
Whiteface MS
Callisburg MS
Dallas Dealey MS
Olney MS

Olney MS
Muenster MS
Seymour MS
Ponder MS

Dallas Dealey MS
Olney MS
Whiteface MS
Lindsay MS
White Oak MS
San Saba MS
Gail Borden MS
Whiteface MS
Seymour MS
Ponder MS
Whiteface MS
Olney MS

Wink MS

Dallas Walker MS
Wink MS

Pettus MS
Callisburg MS
Ponder MS
Ponder MS

Savoy MS

Ponder MS

Dallas Greiner MS
Wink MS

Dallas Walker MS
Wink MS

Olney MS

Olney MS

2A
5A
1A
3A
5A
2A
2A
2A
2A
3A
S5A
2A
1A
2A
3A
2A
1A
1A
2A
3A
1A
2A
2A
5A
2A
1A
3A
3A
3A
1A
3A
S5A
2A
5A
2A
2A
2A

11

10
11

13

10
11

13
15
29

30
10
10
10
23
10
11

11
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28
28
27
27
27
26
26
25
24
24
24
24
24
24
23
23
23
22
22
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
16
16
16
16



252
252
258
258
258
258
258
258
258
265
265
265
265
265
270
270
270
273
274
275
276
276
276
279
279
279
279
279
279
285
285
285
288
288
290
290
292

Sofia Stimmler
Saydee Gray
Jaden Clark
Stina Bajrami
Anthony Dent
Mason Murphy
Joel Sanchez
Layla Johnson
Nataly Rubio
Jose Aldana

Xi Henderson
Aubrey Goldsmith
Rhyder Brooks
Aziel guerrero
Jaxon Hardin
Laney Kimbro
Josi Hannah
Justin Ward
Baylee Torres
Jose Flores
Renata Martinez
Nahom Bekele
Caly Johnson
Miakim Saba
London James
Jaxson Blocker
Colton Zivney
Caysen Riley
Daniel Minor
Kami Nunn
Tomas Arboleda [saza
Jaylyn Atchison
Savannah Comer
Brayan Lara
Ellen Muller
Dakota Uli
Slayton Barton

Woodson MS
Woodson MS
Savoy MS

Dallas Dealey MS
Whiteface MS
San Saba MS
Dallas Walker MS
Callisburg MS
Callisburg MS
Dallas Dealey MS
Dallas Walker MS
Lindsay MS
Seymour MS
Whiteface MS
White Oak MS
Olney MS
Woodson MS
Mart MS

Sonora MS
Whiteface MS
Ponder MS

Dallas Dealey MS
Olney MS

Dallas Dealey MS
Dallas Walker MS
San Saba MS
White Oak MS
Woodson MS
Whiteface MS
Whiteface MS
Dallas Walker MS
Woodson MS
Callisburg MS
Dallas Walker MS
Dallas Dealey MS
San Saba MS
Seymour MS

1A
1A
1A
S5A
1A
2A
5A
3A
3A
S5A
S5A
2A
2A
1A
3A
2A
1A
2A
2A
1A
3A
SA
2A
5A
S5A
2A
3A
1A
1A
1A
5A
1A
3A
5A
5A
2A
2A

21
21
23
11

29
11
10
10
11
11
13

21
18

10
11

11
11
29
15
21

11
21
10
11
11
29
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292
294
294
296
296
298
298
298
301
302
302
302
305
306
307
307
309
310
311
312
313
314
315

Anahi Dominguez
Z Smith

Leigha Hampton
Oaklan Hopkins
Jose Pina

Neena Thomas
Trendon Vogel
Parks Tucker
Jaxon Hale

Emma Alvarez
Hadley Rilea
Creed Sloan
Kynlee Felderhoff
Harper Thomas
Trey Geter

Tilly O'Dell
Ivaniel Gandara
Addison Miller
Kate Santibenez
Libby Lane
Garrett Louderback
Logan Cook
Anthony Berry

Whiteface MS
Olney MS
Olney MS
Olney MS
Mart MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
San Saba MS
Whiteface MS
White Oak MS
Dallas Dealey MS
Ponder MS
San Saba MS
Ponder MS
Ponder MS
Olney MS
Seymour MS
Whiteface MS
Seymour MS
Olney MS
Olney MS
Ponder MS
Medina MS
City View MS

1A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
1A
3A
S5A
3A
2A
3A
3A
2A
2A
1A
2A
2A
2A
3A
1A
3A
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Science (4-8) - 1A

Rank
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Name

Isabella Ames
Daniel Woodward
Lia Andrews
Julia Bridge
Karaline Crook
Kaiden Ortiz
Rebeca Rodriguez
Micah Mann
Kelton Romine
Patton Wagner
Colt Cearley
Melanie Tunnell
Makenzie Nelson
Hannah Leverton
Kipton Wiebe
Brandt Huffman
Jace Williams
Abigail Cobb
Chase Cornwell
Krue Gray

Ella Adams

Cole Dennis
Raiden Weeks
Liberty Hill

Lake Lawson
Andrea Gamez
Hannah Dial
Ryan Pineda
Gracie Deatherage
Oziel Gandara
Jace Weston
Riley Redwine
Jacob Campbell

School
Pettus MS
Grady MS
Medina MS
Pettus MS
Woodson MS
Veribest MS
Grady MS
Grady MS
Grady MS
Grady MS
Grady MS
Grady MS
Woodson MS
Woodson MS
Grady MS
Savoy MS
Savoy MS
Pettus MS
Savoy MS
Grady MS
Woodson MS
Grady MS
Savoy MS
Savoy MS
Woodson MS
Pettus MS
Pettus MS
Pettus MS
Grady MS
Whiteface MS
Grady MS
Gail Borden MS
Savoy MS

Conference
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A

District
30
8

23

Grade Level
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Score
164
112
108
103
89
87
83
82
81
73
68
67
67
67
67
64
62
61
58
53
53
53
51
50
50
47
47
47
46
45
44
41
40



33
33
36
36
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
49
51
51
53
54
55
56
56
58
58
60
61
62
63

Brady Dickerhoff
Honey Galbreath
Zade Linman
Oliver Hernandez
Eli Scott

Aiden Mata
Andres Guardiola
Vicente Montanez
Jaxon Berry
Kambry Sanders
Kindyl Cone
Eveth Mendez
Luke Gresham
Kaylynn Johnson
Teagyn Terry
Sofia Stimmler
Saydee Gray
Jaden Clark
Anthony Dent
Aziel guerrero
Josi Hannah

Jose Flores
Caysen Riley
Daniel Minor
Kami Nunn
Jaylyn Atchison
Anahi Dominguez
Parks Tucker
Ivaniel Gandara

Logan Cook

Gail Borden MS
Medina MS
Whiteface MS
Grady MS

Gail Borden MS
Grady MS
Whiteface MS
Whiteface MS
Whiteface MS
Whiteface MS
Gail Borden MS
Whiteface MS
Whiteface MS
Pettus MS
Savoy MS
Woodson MS
Woodson MS
Savoy MS
Whiteface MS
Whiteface MS
Woodson MS
Whiteface MS
Woodson MS
Whiteface MS
Whiteface MS
Woodson MS
Whiteface MS
Whiteface MS
Whiteface MS
Medina MS

1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
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Science (4-8) - 2A

Rank
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Name

Gurvir Gill
Hank Vestal
Isaac Reiter
Brian Fuhrmann
Nanaki Dhaliwal
Anthony Schad
Burkes Kissire
Kennedy Neu
Luke Snyder
Grace Jeske
Wyatt Pankonien
Crayton Nash
Miles Branum
Sadie Udy

Odin Savard
Alexis Sheffield
Abram Dinwiddie
Jacobi Esquivel
Sam Warren
Jentry Bibb
Daniel Ruiz

Keanu Hernandez

MacKenzie Berngen

Dylan Luke
Audrey Hartman
Asher Hillis
Jacob Murguia
Bennett Powers
Eliseo Garza
James Fleitman
Conrad Vestal
Will Leidel
Gatlin Voyles

School

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Lindsay MS
Lindsay MS
Lindsay MS
All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Muenster MS
Sonora MS
Lindsay MS
Sonora MS
Olney MS
Mart MS
Olney MS
Olney MS
Wink MS
Olney MS
Mart MS
Olney MS
Olney MS
Lindsay MS
Seymour MS
Wink MS
Sonora MS
Olney MS
Muenster MS
Muenster MS
Muenster MS
Olney MS
Olney MS
Sonora MS
Muenster MS
Lindsay MS
Muenster MS
Wink MS

Conference
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

District
33

13

13

13

33

13

7

13

13
13
13

13
13
13

Grade Level
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Score
172
148
127
104
101
99
94
89
82
77
77
76
74
63
61
61
59
59
57
54
54
53
53
51
49
47
47
46
46
45
44
44
44



34
34
36
36
38
39
40
41
41
41
44
45
45
45
45
45
50
50
52
53
53
55
56
56
56
59
60
61
61
63
64
65
65
65
68
69
69

Victoria Pint

Clara Bindel

Jaxon Guerrero
Audrey Rinner
Clara Symank
Amreen Dhaliwal
Carter Corcoran
Nolan Fisher

Trent Berngen
Edith Boswell
Jackson Spurlock
SJ Kirkpatrck
Aanyaa Mehra
Carson Wardlaw
Emerald Edgington
Faith Snow
Barrett Neu

Jalissa Whitlock
Angel Ferrer Franco
Will Caffey

Jett Brock

Jayden Lutkenhaus
Ella Fowler

Pedro Gonzalez
Cason Sicking
Siler Walts

Ashtyn Redder
Jaxon Bedford
Jordyn Lee
Trystenn Krob
Elisa Blancarte
Isabella Hernandez
Zeph Tejada

Tray Long

Mason Murphy
Aubrey Goldsmith
Rhyder Brooks

Olney MS
Muenster MS
Lindsay MS
Lindsay MS
Olney MS
All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Lindsay MS
Muenster MS
Olney MS
San Saba MS
Olney MS
All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Sonora MS
Olney MS
Seymour MS
Lindsay MS
Olney MS
Olney MS
Olney MS
Olney MS
Muenster MS
Seymour MS
Olney MS
Lindsay MS
San Saba MS
Seymour MS
Olney MS
Wink MS
Wink MS
Wink MS
Wink MS
Olney MS
Olney MS
San Saba MS
Lindsay MS
Seymour MS

2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

13
13
13

33

13

13

29

33
33

[N
NeJON]

O O AN &N & & o ©

o = N
w O

(o) e e e N R R RN e Wie ) Nie W N R > )R- TN e IR e Sl e e N Y, e R e e e I =2 B = N ol ]

43
43
42
42
41
39
37
36
36
36
35
33
33
33
33
33
31
31
28
26
26
25
24
24
24
23
22
20
20
19
17
16
16
16
15
14
14



71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
78
80
80
82
82
84
85
85
87
88
89

Laney Kimbro
Justin Ward
Baylee Torres
Caly Johnson
Jaxson Blocker
Dakota Uli
Slayton Barton
Z Smith

Leigha Hampton
Oaklan Hopkins
Jose Pina
Neena Thomas
Trendon Vogel
Creed Sloan
Trey Geter

Tilly O'Dell
Addison Miller
Kate Santibenez
Libby Lane

Olney MS
Mart MS
Sonora MS
Olney MS
San Saba MS
San Saba MS
Seymour MS
Olney MS
Olney MS
Olney MS
Mart MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
San Saba MS
San Saba MS
Olney MS
Seymour MS
Seymour MS
Olney MS
Olney MS

2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

29
29

18
33
29
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Science (4-8) - 3A

Rank
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Name

Jacob Terrell
Ford Buckaloo
Ian Niles

Tucker Rojas
Layla Carey
Brant Thompson
Nathan Stringer
Beau Tincher
Cade Lacock
Jordan Stapp
Thomas Maxwell
Jaxsen McBride
Walter Terrell
Karli Sluder
Abigail Snow
Logan Gamache
Abby Yohn
Cooper West

Eli Fritche
Emmalyn Snow
Caleb Anderson
Steven Breidenstein
Briar Whisnant
Angel Reyes
Marilynne Woods
Caden Brehn
Emma Winter
Auryn Barker
Lauren Muntz
Anastasia Campbell
Owen Hughes
Kennadi Fuller
Ethan Radillo

School

Omaha Paul Pewitt MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS

White Oak MS

White Oak MS

City View MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Omaha Paul Pewitt MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Omaha Paul Pewitt MS
White Oak MS
Whitesboro MS

White Oak MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS

City View MS
Whitesboro MS

City View MS

White Oak MS
Whitesboro MS

City View MS

Conference
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

District
14
10
10
15
10
10
15
15
7
10
10
10
14
10
10
10
15
14
15
10
15
10
10
10
10
10
10
7
10
7
15
10
7

Grade Level
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Score
152
108
102
98
96
93
92
90
89
88
85
84
83
82
80
78
77
76
75
75
74
72
72
72
71
71
70
70
68
67
66
65
65



34
35
35
37
38
39
39
39
42
43
43
43
46
47
48
48
50
50
52
52
54
55
56
57
57
57
60
61
61
61
61
61
66
66
68
68
68

Bella Beckett
Rhett Fagan

Matti Townsend
Jemma Keller
Michael Hughes
Parker Chavez
Russell Kerlee
Wyatt Handy

Ian Wilcox
Landon Jones
Martin Easter
Remi Davenport
Montgomery Martin
Rocco Bergara
Libby Hartsell
Alec Dixon
Lauren Love

Tori Mendoza
Drenin Carter
Henry Tryon
Hudson Hawkins
Brayden Childress
Anna Krause
Isaac Zeledon
Garrett Steele
Nya Degraffenreed
Sydney Smith
Emmory Laney
Braxton Wood
Hayden Snyder
Avianna Perez
Brenna Ollila
Mackenzie Garcia
Maddox Paul
Colsen Gable-Still
Justin Raymond

Kinsley Boyd

Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS

Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS

Callisburg MS
Callisburg MS

Ponder MS

Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS

White Oak MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
City View MS

Ponder MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
City View MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS

White Oak MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS

Ponder MS

Ponder MS

Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS

White Oak MS

White Oak MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Callisburg MS

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

15
15

15
15

10
10
15
10
10

10
10

10
10
15
15
15
10
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64
63
63
62
61
58
58
58
57
56
56
56
55
54
52
52
51
51
48
48
47
46
45
43
43
43
42
41
41
41
41
41
40
40
37
37
37



68
72
72
74
75
76
77
78
78
80
81
82
83
84
84
84
87
88
88
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

Delilah Odom
Hudson Saller
Katelyn Peters
Savannah Winslow
Sophie Parish
Charlee Dumovich
Ashton Nowicki
Maddison Estes
Dawson Campbell
Landon Clark
Cayson Sweeden
Avery Brown
Brett Schonberg
Cannon McDowell
Haley Jo Heine
Brinley Swalls
McKinley Reid
Layla Johnson
Nataly Rubio
Jaxon Hardin
Renata Martinez
Colton Zivney
Savannah Comer
Jaxon Hale

Hadley Rilea
Kynlee Felderhoff
Harper Thomas
Garrett Louderback
Anthony Berry

City View MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Ponder MS
Callisburg MS
Callisburg MS
Ponder MS
White Oak MS
Ponder MS
Callisburg MS
Ponder MS
Ponder MS
Ponder MS
Callisburg MS
Callisburg MS
White Oak MS
Ponder MS
White Oak MS
Callisburg MS
White Oak MS
Ponder MS
Ponder MS
Ponder MS
Ponder MS
City View MS

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
15
10
10

10
10
10

15
10
15
10
15
10
10
10
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37
36
36
35
34
31
30
29
29
27
24
23
20
18
18
18
17
15
15
13



Science (4-8) - 4A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Isaac Mitchell Tyler Chapel Hill MS 4A 17 7 154



Science (4-8) - SA

Rank

— O O 0 N N L AW N~

12
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
21
23
24
25
26
26
28
28
30
31
32
33

Name

Owen Eason
Darsheel Paila
Quinn Keller
Jesus Silva
Kamden Bower
Omer Ayvaci
Connor Redmond
Gabriella Rodriguez
Olivia Reyero
Phineas Plauche
Olivia Allen
Jennifer Kozoman
Daniel Ortiz
Rufus Nkana
Aniya Perry
Caelyn Hill
Sloane Tsai

Max Coleman
Lusianny Silva Fucci
Elias Carrillo
Matteo Napolitano
Xoaquin Segura
Jayden Robledo
Ryan Borrelli
Josue Jovel Zelaya
Nancy Matchuala
Carlos Mendez
Benjamin Myers
Xiomara Vacca Loaiza
Isabella Mora
Sixto Navas
Valeria Mejia

Isabella Gonzalez

School

Dallas Dealey MS
Dallas Dealey MS
Dallas Dealey MS
Dallas Dealey MS
Dallas Dealey MS
Dallas Dealey MS
Dallas Dealey MS
Dallas Dealey MS
Dallas Dealey MS
Dallas Dealey MS
Dallas Dealey MS
Dallas Dealey MS
Dallas Greiner MS
Dallas Dealey MS
Dallas Dealey MS
Dallas Dealey MS
Dallas Dealey MS
Dallas Dealey MS
Dallas Walker MS
Dallas Greiner MS
Dallas Dealey MS
Dallas Walker MS
Dallas Dealey MS
Dallas Walker MS
Dallas Walker MS
Dallas Greiner MS
Dallas Walker MS
Dallas Dealey MS
Dallas Walker MS
Dallas Dealey MS
Dallas Dealey MS
Dallas Walker MS
Dallas Dealey MS

Conference
S5A
S5A
S5A
S5A
S5A
S5A
S5A
5A
S5A
S5A
5A
SA
S5A
5A
5A
S5A
S5A
5A
S5A
S5A
SA
S5A
S5A
5A
SA
S5A
S5A
5A
S5A
S5A
S5A
S5A
S5A

District
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

Grade Level

~N O 9 N DN N0 N N NN 0NN 0NN 000NN 0NN 0NN NN NN 00NN NN 0N oo

Score
179
121
120
93
92
91
91
84
82
82
79
75
75
74
71
70
67
63
62
54
52
52
48
47
46
45
45
42
42
36
35
33
29



34
34
36
37
38
39
40
41
41
43
43
45
46
46
48
49
50
51

Gabriela Hernandez
Amelie Killian
Nathan Michael
Derare Markos

Eric Palacios
Brianna Mandujano
Karsyn Arceneaux
Stina Bajrami

Joel Sanchez

Jose Aldana

Xi Henderson
Nahom Bekele
Miakim Saba
London James
Tomas Arboleda Isaza
Brayan Lara

Ellen Muller

Emma Alvarez

Dallas Greiner MS
Dallas Walker MS
Dallas Dealey MS
Dallas Dealey MS
Dallas Walker MS
Dallas Greiner MS
Dallas Walker MS
Dallas Dealey MS
Dallas Walker MS
Dallas Dealey MS
Dallas Walker MS
Dallas Dealey MS
Dallas Dealey MS
Dallas Walker MS
Dallas Walker MS
Dallas Walker MS
Dallas Dealey MS
Dallas Dealey MS

5A
5A
S5A
S5A
5A
S5A
5A
S5A
S5A
S5A
5A
S5A
SA
5A
5A
S5A
S5A
5A

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

(o)W e e NN N e <IN e N BN N I N o) e < RN |



Science (4-8) - 6A

Rank
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Name

Gabe Swallow
Brandon Clark
Ahmed Alazzawi
Isaac Armendariz
Janis Jacob
Angelica Maciel
Anna Josekutty
Darius Koch

Hy Ngo

Ava Mokate
Andrew Kuzhippillil

Jasmin Stadeli

School

Garland Austin Academy MS
Garland Austin Academy MS
Garland Austin Academy MS
Garland Jackson Tech MS
Garland Jackson Tech MS
Garland Jackson Tech MS
Garland Austin Academy MS
Garland Jackson Tech MS
Garland Austin Academy MS
Garland Austin Academy MS
Garland Austin Academy MS
Garland Jackson Tech MS

Conference
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A

District

O O vV Vv VvV Vv Vv v v v Vv v

Grade Level
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Score
149
138
112
96
74
72
60
60
59
49
49
31



Science (4-8) - Grade 4

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Amreen Dhaliwal All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 4 39
2 Neena Thomas All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 4 -3



Science (4-8) - Grade 5

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 SJ Kirkpatrck All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 5 33



Science (4-8) - Grade 6

Rank
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Name

Anthony Schad
Miles Branum
Angel Reyes
Jemma Keller
Abigail Cobb
Michael Hughes
Tan Wilcox
Jentry Bibb
Libby Hartsell
Ryan Borrelli
Gracie Deatherage
Oziel Gandara
Anna Krause
Carlos Mendez
Jace Weston
Conrad Vestal
Will Leidel
Jaxon Guerrero

Benjamin Myers

Xiomara Vacca Loaiza

Braxton Wood
Clara Symank
Honey Galbreath
Colsen Gable-Still
Hudson Saller
Isabella Mora
Nolan Fisher
Trent Berngen
Oliver Hernandez
Katelyn Peters
Savannah Winslow
Aiden Mata
Sophie Parish

School

Muenster MS
Olney MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Pettus MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Seymour MS
Whitesboro MS
Dallas Walker MS
Grady MS
Whiteface MS
Whitesboro MS
Dallas Walker MS
Grady MS
Lindsay MS
Muenster MS
Lindsay MS
Dallas Dealey MS
Dallas Walker MS
Ponder MS

Olney MS
Medina MS
White Oak MS
Callisburg MS
Dallas Dealey MS
Muenster MS
Olney MS

Grady MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Grady MS
Whitesboro MS

Conference
2A
2A
3A
3A
1A
3A
3A
2A
3A
S5A
1A
1A
3A
5A
1A
2A
2A
2A
S5A
S5A
3A
2A
1A
3A
3A
S5A
2A
2A
1A
3A
3A
1A
3A

District
13
9
10
10
30
10
10
9
10
11
8
7
10
11
8
13
13
13
11
11
10
9
31
15
10
11
13

10
10

10

Grade Level

[=)Jie) Wi e) Wi e NN NN e e e e e e e e N« ) Wi e ) Nie) ) Wi e) W) i e Mo NN e e e e e e o N

Score
99
74
72
62
61
61
57
54
52
47
46
45
45
45
44
44
44
42
42
42
41
41
40
37
36
36
36
36
36
36
35
34
34



34
34
34
37
37
39
39
41
42
42
42
45
45
47
48
49
49
51
52
52
54
54
56
56
58
58
60
61
61
63
64
64
66
67
67
69
69

Emerald Edgington
Valeria Mejia
Faith Snow
Barrett Neu
Charlee Dumovich
Jaxon Berry
Landon Clark
Jayden Lutkenhaus
Ella Fowler
Derare Markos
Cason Sicking
Avery Brown

Siler Walts

Ashtyn Redder
Jaxon Bedford
Cannon McDowell
Brinley Swalls
McKinley Reid
Zeph Tejada

Tray Long

Stina Bajrami
Mason Murphy
Jose Aldana
Rhyder Brooks
Jaxon Hardin
Laney Kimbro
Caly Johnson
London James

Jaxson Blocker

Tomas Arboleda Isaza

Savannah Comer
Brayan Lara
Ellen Muller
Slayton Barton
Anahi Dominguez
Z Smith

Leigha Hampton

Olney MS

Dallas Walker MS
Seymour MS
Lindsay MS
Whitesboro MS
Whiteface MS
Callisburg MS
Muenster MS
Seymour MS
Dallas Dealey MS
Lindsay MS
White Oak MS
San Saba MS
Seymour MS
Olney MS
Callisburg MS
Ponder MS
Ponder MS

Olney MS

Olney MS

Dallas Dealey MS
San Saba MS
Dallas Dealey MS
Seymour MS
White Oak MS
Olney MS

Olney MS

Dallas Walker MS
San Saba MS
Dallas Walker MS
Callisburg MS
Dallas Walker MS
Dallas Dealey MS
Seymour MS
Whiteface MS
Olney MS

Olney MS

2A
5A
2A
2A
3A
1A
3A
2A
2A
S5A
2A
3A
2A
2A
2A
3A
3A
3A
2A
2A
S5A
2A
S5A
2A
3A
2A
2A
5A
2A
S5A
3A
S5A
S5A
2A
1A
2A
2A

11

13
10

10
13

11
13
15
29

10
10
10

11
29
11

15

11
29
11
10
11
11
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71
72
73
73
73
76
77
78
78
80
81
82
83
84

Parks Tucker
Jaxon Hale
Emma Alvarez
Hadley Rilea
Creed Sloan
Kynlee Felderhoff
Harper Thomas
Trey Geter
Tilly O'Dell
Addison Miller
Kate Santibenez
Libby Lane
Logan Cook
Anthony Berry

Whiteface MS
White Oak MS
Dallas Dealey MS
Ponder MS
San Saba MS
Ponder MS
Ponder MS
Olney MS
Seymour MS
Seymour MS
Olney MS
Olney MS
Medina MS
City View MS

1A
3A
SA
3A
2A
3A
3A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
1A
3A
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Science (4-8) - Grade 7

Rank
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Name

Isaac Mitchell
Brandon Clark
Quinn Keller
Ahmed Alazzawi
Daniel Woodward
Ford Buckaloo
Lia Andrews

Ian Niles

Burkes Kissire
Kamden Bower
Omer Ayvaci
Cade Lacock
Olivia Reyero
Phineas Plauche
Kelton Romine
Olivia Allen
Logan Gamache
Grace Jeske
Abby Yohn
Wyatt Pankonien
Daniel Ortiz

Eli Fritche
Emmalyn Snow
Steven Breidenstein
Aniya Perry
Auryn Barker
Colt Cearley
Melanie Tunnell
Kennadi Fuller
Brandt Huffman
Bella Beckett
Rhett Fagan

Max Coleman

School

Tyler Chapel Hill MS
Garland Austin Academy MS
Dallas Dealey MS
Garland Austin Academy MS
Grady MS

Callisburg MS
Medina MS
Whitesboro MS
Sonora MS

Dallas Dealey MS
Dallas Dealey MS
City View MS

Dallas Dealey MS
Dallas Dealey MS
Grady MS

Dallas Dealey MS
Whitesboro MS
Olney MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Mart MS

Dallas Greiner MS
White Oak MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Dallas Dealey MS
City View MS

Grady MS

Grady MS
Whitesboro MS
Savoy MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Dallas Dealey MS

Conference
4A
6A
5A
6A
1A
3A
1A
3A
2A
S5A
5A
3A
5A
5A
1A
5A
3A
2A
3A
2A
SA
3A
3A
3A
SA
3A
1A
1A
3A
1A
3A
3A
5A

District
17

10
23
10
10
11

Grade Level
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Score
154
138
120
112
112
108
108
102
94
92
91
89
82
82
81
79
78
77
77
77
75
75
75
72
71
70
68
67
65
64
64
63
63



32
35
36
37
37
39
40
41
41
43
43
45
46
46
46
46
50
51
52
53
53
55
56
56
58
59
59
59
62
62
64
64
64
67
67
69
70

Sadie Udy

Odin Savard
Abram Dinwiddie
Parker Chavez
Wyatt Handy
Sam Warren
Landon Jones
Elias Carrillo
Daniel Ruiz

Krue Gray

Keanu Hernandez
Xoaquin Segura
Lauren Love
Dylan Luke
Raiden Weeks
Tori Mendoza
Liberty Hill
Andrew Kuzhippillil
Jayden Robledo
Asher Hillis

Ryan Pineda
Eliseo Garza
James Fleitman
Nancy Matchuala
Gatlin Voyles
Isaac Zeledon
Garrett Steele
Nya Degraffenreed
Audrey Rinner
Sydney Smith
Emmory Laney
Riley Redwine
Brenna Ollila
Maddox Paul
Brady Dickerhoff
Carter Corcoran

Zade Linman

Wink MS

Olney MS

Olney MS

Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Lindsay MS
Ponder MS

Dallas Greiner MS
Wink MS

Grady MS

Sonora MS

Dallas Walker MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Muenster MS
Savoy MS

City View MS
Savoy MS
Garland Austin Academy MS
Dallas Dealey MS
Muenster MS
Pettus MS

Sonora MS
Muenster MS
Dallas Greiner MS
Wink MS

Ponder MS

White Oak MS
Whitesboro MS
Lindsay MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS

Gail Borden MS
Whitesboro MS
White Oak MS
Gail Borden MS
Lindsay MS
Whiteface MS

2A
2A
2A
3A
3A
2A
3A
5A
2A
1A
2A
5A
3A
2A
1A
3A
1A
6A
5A
2A
1A
2A
2A
5A
2A
3A
3A
3A
2A
3A
3A
1A
3A
3A
1A
2A
1A

10
10
13
10

15
13
23

23

11
13
30

13
11

10
15
10
13
10
10

10
15

13
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63
61
59
58
58
57
56
54
54
53
53
52
51
51
51
51
50
49
48
47
47
46
45
45
44
43
43
43
42
42
41
41
41
40
40
37
36



70
72
72
74
74
76
77
77
79
79
79
82
83
83
85
86
87
87
89
89
91
91
93
94
94
94
94
98
98
98
101
101
101
104
105
106
107

Edith Boswell
Sixto Navas

Eli Scott

Aanyaa Mehra
Carson Wardlaw
Ashton Nowicki
Isabella Gonzalez
Dawson Campbell
Gabriela Hernandez
Angel Ferrer Franco
Amelie Killian

Jett Brock

Cayson Sweeden
Pedro Gonzalez
Kindyl Cone
Eveth Mendez
Brett Schonberg
Jordyn Lee

Eric Palacios
Trystenn Krob
Haley Jo Heine
Teagyn Terry
Brianna Mandujano
Karsyn Arceneaux
Isabella Hernandez
Sofia Stimmler
Saydee Gray
Anthony Dent
Layla Johnson
Nataly Rubio

Xi Henderson
Aubrey Goldsmith
Aziel guerrero

Josi Hannah

Justin Ward
Baylee Torres

Renata Martinez

San Saba MS
Dallas Dealey MS
Gail Borden MS
All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Sonora MS
Ponder MS

Dallas Dealey MS
Callisburg MS
Dallas Greiner MS
Olney MS

Dallas Walker MS
Olney MS

Ponder MS

Olney MS

Gail Borden MS
Whiteface MS
Ponder MS

Wink MS

Dallas Walker MS
Wink MS

Ponder MS

Savoy MS

Dallas Greiner MS
Dallas Walker MS
Wink MS
Woodson MS
Woodson MS
Whiteface MS
Callisburg MS
Callisburg MS
Dallas Walker MS
Lindsay MS
Whiteface MS
Woodson MS
Mart MS

Sonora MS
Ponder MS

2A
5A
1A
2A
2A
3A
5A
3A
S5A
2A
5A
2A
3A
2A
1A
1A
3A
2A
5A
2A
3A
1A
S5A
5A
2A
1A
1A
1A
3A
3A
5A
2A
1A
1A
2A
2A
3A

29
11

33

10

11

10

11

11

10

10

11

10
23
11
11

21
21

10
10
11
13

21
18

10
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36
35
35
33
33
30
29
29
28
28
28
26
24
24
23
22
20
20
19
19
18
18
17
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
14
14
14
13
12
11



108
108
108
108
112
113
114
114
116
117

Miakim Saba
Colton Zivney
Caysen Riley
Daniel Minor
Jaylyn Atchison
Dakota Uli
Oaklan Hopkins
Jose Pina

Trendon Vogel

Garrett Louderback

Dallas Dealey MS
White Oak MS
Woodson MS
Whiteface MS
Woodson MS

San Saba MS
Olney MS

Mart MS

San Saba MS
Ponder MS

5A
3A
1A
1A
1A
2A
2A
2A
2A
3A

11
15
21

21
29

18
29
10
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Science (4-8) - Grade 8

Rank Name

1 Owen Eason

2 Gurvir Gill

3 Isabella Ames

4 Jacob Terrell

5 Gabe Swallow

6 Hank Vestal

7 Isaac Reiter

8 Darsheel Paila

9 Brian Fuhrmann
10 Julia Bridge

11 Nanaki Dhaliwal
12 Tucker Rojas

13 Isaac Armendariz
13 Layla Carey

15 Brant Thompson
15 Jesus Silva

17 Nathan Stringer
18 Connor Redmond
19 Beau Tincher

20 Karaline Crook
20 Kennedy Neu

22 Jordan Stapp

23 Kaiden Ortiz

24 Thomas Maxwell
25 Gabriella Rodriguez
25 Jaxsen McBride
27 Walter Terrell

27 Rebeca Rodriguez
29 Karli Sluder

29 Luke Snyder

29 Micah Mann

32 Abigail Snow

33 Crayton Nash

School

Dallas Dealey MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Pettus MS

Omaha Paul Pewitt MS
Garland Austin Academy MS
Lindsay MS

Lindsay MS

Dallas Dealey MS
Lindsay MS

Pettus MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Garland Jackson Tech MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS

Dallas Dealey MS

White Oak MS

Dallas Dealey MS

White Oak MS

Woodson MS

Lindsay MS

Whitesboro MS

Veribest MS

Whitesboro MS

Dallas Dealey MS
Whitesboro MS

Omaha Paul Pewitt MS
Grady MS

Whitesboro MS

Sonora MS

Grady MS

Whitesboro MS

Olney MS

Conference
5A
2A
1A
3A
6A
2A
2A
5A
2A
1A
2A
3A
6A
3A
3A
S5A
3A
5A
3A
1A
2A
3A
1A
3A
SA
3A
3A
1A
3A
2A
1A
3A
2A

District
11
33
30
14
9
13
13
11
13
30
33
15
9
10
10
11
15
11
15
21
13
10
11
10
11
10
14
8
10

Grade Level
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Score
179
172
164
152
149
148
127
121
104
103
101
98
96
96
93
93
92
91
90
89
89
88
87
85
84
84
83
83
82
82
82
80
76



33
35
36
36
36
39
40
40
42
42
44
44
46
47
47
47
47
47
52
53
54
55
55
57
58
58
60
60
62
62
64
64
66
67
68
68
68

Cooper West
Jennifer Kozoman
Rufus Nkana
Caleb Anderson
Janis Jacob
Patton Wagner
Briar Whisnant
Angelica Maciel
Marilynne Woods
Caden Brehn
Caelyn Hill
Emma Winter
Lauren Muntz
Sloane Tsai
Makenzie Nelson
Hannah Leverton
Kipton Wiebe
Anastasia Campbell
Owen Hughes
Ethan Radillo
Matti Townsend

Jace Williams

Lusianny Silva Fucci

Alexis Sheffield
Anna Josekutty
Darius Koch

Jacobi Esquivel

Hy Ngo

Chase Cornwell
Russell Kerlee
Martin Easter

Remi Davenport
Montgomery Martin
Rocco Bergara
MacKenzie Berngen
Ella Adams

Cole Dennis

Omabha Paul Pewitt MS
Dallas Dealey MS

Dallas Dealey MS

White Oak MS

Garland Jackson Tech MS
Grady MS

Whitesboro MS

Garland Jackson Tech MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS

Dallas Dealey MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS

Dallas Dealey MS
Woodson MS

Woodson MS

Grady MS

City View MS

White Oak MS

City View MS

Callisburg MS

Savoy MS

Dallas Walker MS

Mart MS

Garland Austin Academy MS
Garland Jackson Tech MS
Olney MS

Garland Austin Academy MS
Savoy MS

Ponder MS

Callisburg MS

Callisburg MS

Ponder MS

Ponder MS

Olney MS

Woodson MS

Grady MS

3A
5A
S5A
3A
6A
1A
3A
6A
3A
3A
S5A
3A
3A
5A
1A
1A
1A
3A
3A
3A
3A
1A
S5A
2A
6A
6A
2A
6A
1A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
2A
1A
1A

14
11
11
15

10

10
10
11
10
10
11
21
21

23
10
10
10
10
10

21
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76
75
74
74
74
73
72
72
71
71
70
70
68
67
67
67
67
67
66
65
63
62
62
61
60
60
59
59
58
58
56
56
55
54
53
53
53



71
71
73
74
74
76
76
78
78
78
78
82
82
82
85
85
87
87
89
89
91
91
91
94
95
96
96
98
98
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
106

Matteo Napolitano
Alec Dixon

Lake Lawson
Audrey Hartman
Ava Mokate
Drenin Carter
Henry Tryon
Andrea Gamez
Hannah Dial
Jacob Murguia
Hudson Hawkins
Bennett Powers
Josue Jovel Zelaya
Brayden Childress
Victoria Pint
Clara Bindel
Hayden Snyder
Avianna Perez
Jacob Campbell
Mackenzie Garcia
Justin Raymond
Kinsley Boyd
Delilah Odom
Jackson Spurlock
Andres Guardiola
Jalissa Whitlock
Jasmin Stadeli
Maddison Estes
Vicente Montanez
Nathan Michael
Will Caffey
Kambry Sanders
Luke Gresham
Kaylynn Johnson
Elisa Blancarte
Jaden Clark

Joel Sanchez

Dallas Dealey MS
White Oak MS
Woodson MS
Muenster MS

Garland Austin Academy MS

Ponder MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Pettus MS

Pettus MS

Olney MS

Gladewater Sabine MS
Olney MS

Dallas Walker MS
City View MS

Olney MS

Muenster MS

Ponder MS

Callisburg MS

Savoy MS

Ponder MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Callisburg MS

City View MS

Olney MS

Whiteface MS

Olney MS

Garland Jackson Tech MS
Ponder MS

Whiteface MS

Dallas Dealey MS
Olney MS

Whiteface MS
Whiteface MS

Pettus MS

Wink MS

Savoy MS

Dallas Walker MS

5A
3A
1A
2A
6A
3A
3A
1A
1A
2A
3A
2A
SA
3A
2A
2A
3A
3A
1A
3A
3A
3A
3A
2A
1A
2A
6A
3A
1A
5A
2A
1A
1A
1A
2A
1A
5A

11
15
21
13

10
15
30
30

15
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52
52
50
49
49
48
48
47
47
47
47
46
46
46
43
43
41
41
40
40
37
37
37
35
32
31
31
29
29
27
26
24
20
19
17
15
15



108
109
110
111

Jose Flores
Nahom Bekele
Kami Nunn

Ivaniel Gandara

Whiteface MS
Dallas Dealey MS
Whiteface MS
Whiteface MS

1A
5A
1A
1A
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